
VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKAR! SANGH LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT
Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna - 801505

P h o n e - OOL2-2252553, 22525 42, 225 1,622, F ax-225O325
Email :- vpmunin@gmail.com

Dated: 23.10.201_8

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender is invited form experienced party for Renovation of Product Section, FBD, patna. The

details scope of work is attached herewith as per Annexure -l
lnterested parties may be submit their quotation latest by 05.11.2018 by 5.00 pm in sealed envelope

addressed to Managing Director, VPDUSS Ltd., Patna superscribing on the top of the envelop Tiles

"Renovation of Product Section, FBD, patna".

a7.Y4/Q\2r-/
--{cnarge(MM)

Enclosure: As above

Note: 1)The rate should be all inclusive FOR FBD

2)Allthe legal document i.e. photo, lD proof
Service Tax papers, etc (Xerox is to be enclosed)

CC: Notrice Board, FBD, CFF, HCC

Patnadairy.org

pDp:pUR: lt oot



Annexure -l

Scope of work for Renovation of Product Section FBD, Patna

L.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Items

Providing water proofing work in floor and

East & West wall
Providing Mandana Flooring work

Providing Ceramic Glazed Floor tiles wall

Providing Dismantling Chautal & room wall

Providing Ventilation fan in roof shed

(All Complete job)

Providing Aluminium window Heavy Duty

Providing Gl coloured sheet in wall cladding

After cutting the exiting window and by making

Mild Steel pipe frame with fitting & fixing in

Size 4 feet x 4 feet for Al window

Quantity

188.4

185.6

100.0
30.0
07.0

unit

sqm

sqm
sqm
sqm
Pcs

6.

7.

sqm
Pcs

68.8
04.0

Sno


